CHRISTMAS PRIZE 2010
Results Details - Combo - Free Routines

Category : Age Group 13-14-15

1.

TH
ub

TH
uD

TH
ub

ALEXEEVA
BAKUTA
BAYANDINA
BAYANDINA
BUKREEVA
GOLOVINA
CHASOVSKIKH
IVANISOVA
VOLOZNEVA
MELNIKOVA

7,8
7,9

BITTNEROVA
BROZOVA
KADLECOVA
KOVARIKOVA
LUKACOVA
NEZNAJOVA
SUBOTOVA
UHLIROVA
VODICKOVA
ZOCHOVA

6,7
6,9

ALVANOU
TERZOGLOU
FARANTOURI
GKOUZOUNA
CHALIOTI

CHATZOPOULOU

KATSANI

8,2
7,3

7,2
7,6

PARASKEVOPOUL

PSARA MYRTO

SPYROPOULOU

6,5
7,1

7,0
6,9

Daria
Sofiya
Anastasiya
Darya
Anastasia
Polina
Daria
Yana
Anna
Daria

7,7 8,2 7,6
7,2 7,9 7,8

Barbora
Jana
Katerina
Magdaléna
Veronika
Aneta
Veronika
Kristyna
Magdaléna
Denisa

7,1 7,4 7,7
7,5 73 6,9

Eftihia

Maria

Valentina
Eleftheria

Agapi
Alexandra-
Maria
Melina-Efstathia
Antonia
Clemence

6,9 7,1 6,8
6,9 7,0 6,8

1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997

7,8
8,3

1995
1996
1995
1996
1996
1995
1996
1996
1997
1995

6,7
7,5

1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1995
1995
1998
1995
1997

7,2
7,9

8,1
7,3

6,7
6,6

6,8
6,8

Czech Republic, Prague
5.12.2010

MGFSO-1, Moscow, Russia

Body 76,800
39,600 Trestné 1,0 100%
38,200 76,800
SK UP Olomouc, Czech

Body 71,200
35,100 Trestné 0,0 100%
36,100 71,200

Nireas Chalandriuou, GRE

69,300

100%
69,300

Body

34,600 Trestné 0,0

34,700



Category : Age Group 13-14-15

4. BENESOVSKA
CEKALOVA
FLEKOVA
HASKOVA
KOKOJANOVA
KOLAROVA
KUBALCOVA
STANKOVA

TH 6,9 6,6
uD 6,8 6,5

5. ACZELOVA
ACHBERGEROVA
BARUTOVA
BIELIKOVA
DAABOUSOVA
HORSKA
JARINA
MISKECHOVA
SANDANUSOVA
ALEZAROVA

TH 6,6 6,7
uD 6,6 6,8

6. HULJEK
NEKIC
ORESKOVIC
PUSTISEK
RODIC
RUKAVINA
STARMAN
TOMIC
TOMIC
VUK

TH 6,3 6,5
ub 6,2 6,2

Veronika
Barbora
Sarka
Lenka
Pavlina
Hana
Barbora
Miroslava

6,8 6,9 6,7
6,8 6,8 6,5

Laura

Laura

Simona

Karolina

Nada

Romana

Vesna

Diana

Miriam

Lenka
6,6 6,8 6,2
6,5 6,9 6,3

Lucija
Tonka
Ivana
Lucija
Tonina
Gabrijela
Lea
Josipa
Marina
Lea

6,0 6,4 6,5
6,3 6,1 6,4

1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997

6,6
7,7

1995
1997
1998
1996
1997
1996
1998
1998
1995
1995

6,8
7,0

1995
1996
1998
1996
1997
1996
1998
1996
1996
1995

6,3
7,4

Kometa Brno, Czech
Body 67,000
6,5 33,600 Trestné 0,0 100%
6,5 33,400 67,000
Slovak Swimming Federatio
Body 66,100
6,3 33,000 Trestné 0,0 100%
6,3 33,100 66,100
Zagrebacki SYClub,Croatia
Body 63,000
6,2 31,700 Trestné 0,0 100%
6,2 31,300 63,000



